

15W
Fast Charger

Buride Type Smart Home
Wireless Charger

Blind hole installation

60mm
30mm
1.5m

Color:White

Specifications		Plug Options	
Model	KP-ZMC4	⏻ US	
Input Voltage	AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 0.5A	⦿ EU	
Wireless Output	15W/10W/7.5W/5W	⦿ AU	
Working frequency	110-205KHz	⦿ UK	
Cable	1.5M		
Demension	60*30mm		
Weight	125g		
Materials	ABS+PC		

RoHS FC CE Made in China

不干胶
带胶

说明书铜版纸
一面中文一面英文

说明书

家具埋入式无线充电器

规格参数：
输入：交流100-240V 50/60Hz ~0.5A
输出：15W/10W/7.5W/5W
工作频率：110-205KHZ
开孔直径：60mm
产品尺寸：60*30mm
重量：125克

60mm
30mm
1.5m

埋入式无线充
盲孔安装步骤

③贴水晶标孔中心
②贴木皮3mm以内
①钻孔60mm
④揭开双面胶
⑤安装上

线长1.5米

开孔安装步骤

②贴PC片（0.5MM厚）
①钻孔60mm
④安装上
③揭开双面胶

线长1.5米

加长线安装

①盖子拆下不要
②拆下原配线
③安装加长电线

注意：
1. 安装无线发射表面不能有金属
2. 安装表面木皮或皮厚不能超过3MM

User Manual

Buride Type Smart Home Wireless Charger

Specification:

Input: AC100-240V 50/60Hz 0.5A
Wireless Output: 15W/10W/7.5W/5W
Working frequency rang:110k-205KHZ
Installation diameter:60mm
Size:60x30mm
Weight: 125g

60mm
30mm
1.5m

Buride type Wireless charger
Blind hole installation:

③Stick the wireless sticker on the hole center
②Stick the wooden cover in 3mm
①Drill a hole for 60mm
④Tear the double faced tape off
⑤Put it into the hole

Cable length 1.5m

Installation Procedure

② Stick the PC sticker (0.5mm sickness)
① Drill a hole for 60mm
③ Tear the double faced tape off
④ Put it into the hole

Cable length 1.5m

Extension cable installation

① take off the cover
② take off the original cable
③ install the extension cable

Attention:
1.Please keep no metal on the surface of the wireless charging area.
2.The thickness of the wooden cover can not over 3mm